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Sold by
Even Little Legs can walk to the elementary school from this 3bdrm, 4 
bath home. The open concept main level has hardwood floors 
throughout and features Living Room with cathedral ceiling, Dining 
Room, spacious Family Room & Kitchen with breakfast bar and W/O to 
huge tiered deck & private, fully fenced backyard. Finished Basement. 
$499,900.00                    Georgetown                MLS#W2164289                                                                              

Another World... This 3+1 bdrm, 2 bath home is located on the 
quietest neighbourhood and offers garage with breeze way, full finished 
Basement with A/G windows & gas F/P, fully fenced 50’x150’ lot with 
mature trees backing onto park with tennis courts & play center. Lots of 
upgrades including Roof, Furnace, CAC, Insulation & Carpeting. 
$399,900.00    Georgetown              MLS# W2172995

Sold bySold bySold by
Penthouse Suite! Located in the Royal Ascot, offering approx 1,200 
sq. ft. of sun-drenched living space incl Living/Dining areas with floor-
to-ceiling windows. Kitchen offers great cabinet & counter space. Lovely 
Master has huge walk-thru closet & 4pc ensuite with Jacuzzi tub. Parking 
space is located closest to elevator for added convenience.
$243,000.00                   Georgetown                 MLS#W2130802

Need Space? Tucked away in Stewart’s Mills, this approx 2,700 sq ft 
home has plenty of room for the whole family! Open concept 
Living/Dining Room with gleaming hrdwd & tons of natural light. Eat-
in Kitchen has W/O to private, fully fenced backyard.  4+1 bedrooms, 
2 full &  2 half baths and partially finished Bsmt waiting for your ideas. 
$614,900.00                     Georgetown              MLS# W2193037                                                                            

Butler Not Included! With this 3300 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 4 bath home located 
on premium pool sized lot - 44’front, 82’ back by 119’ deep! You’ll love 
the dark hardwood floors, updated Kitchen & formal Living & Dining 
Rooms. Sun-drenched Family Room has W/O to gorgeous backyard. 
Basement is finished with large Rec Room & Games area. 
$699,900.00                        Georgetown               MLS# W2181771                                                                            

Sure to Please! Updated 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath located on a quite tree 
canopied street. Open concept Living/Dining Room is perfect for family 
gatherings, Family Room with gas F/P.  You’ll love the eat-in Kitchen & 
bright Breakfast Area with W/O to large deck with gazebo & private, 
fully fenced backyard. Unfinished basement is waiting for your ideas! 
$484,900.00  Georgetown             MLS# W2187813

Lovely To Look At! But better to live in! 3 bdrm home situated on a 
mature lot within walking distance to schools, shopping & parks. 
Renovated Kitchen with Maple cabinets & Breakfast Area with Bay 
window & W/O to deck. Family Room with wood-burning F/P. Formal 
Dining/Living Room. Finished walkout Basement. 
$474,900.00                       Georgetown              MLS# W2192889                                                                            
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All For The Family!  Just a short walk to Joseph Gibbons Public School 
and Park! 4 bdrm, 1.5 bath sidesplit located in friendly neighborhood 
with open concept Living/Dining Room with gleaming hardwood floors & 
large windows providing tons of natural light. Updated eat-in Kitchen has 
great cupboard space & Breakfast Area with W/O to yard. 
$434,900.00                      Georgetown                 MLS#W2188462

Turn the Key! And come home to this lovely 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home 
located across from large park and just minutes to Trafalgar & Hwy 
401 - a commuters dream! Offering approx 2,300 sq ft of living space 
including Living/Dining Room combo & eat-in Kitchen with breakfast 
area and W/O to patio & fully fenced backyard. Welcome home!
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